
2026 BELT TEST SCHEDULE

Yellow Belt Tests Orange Belt Tests
Date Time Location Register by Date Time Location Register by

Sat, February 7 1:30 pm - 5:30 pm WLA Feb 1 Sat, February 7 1:30 pm - 6:30 pm WLA Feb 1
Sun, April 12 11:30 am - 3:30 pm SHO April 11 Sun, May 3 11:30 am - 4:30 pm SHO Apr 25
Sat, June 6 1:30 pm - 5:30 pm WLA May 30 Sun, August 2 11:30 am - 4:30 pm SHO Jul 25

Sun, August 2 11:30 am - 3:30 pm SHO Jul 25 Sat, November 7 1:30 pm - 6:30 pm WLA Oct 31
Sat, October 10 1:30 pm - 5:30 pm WLA Oct 3

Sun, December 13 11:30 am - 3:30 pm SHO Dec 5

Green Belt Workshops & Tests
*2 days - Test takers are required to attend review workshop

Blue Belt Workshops & Tests
*2 days - Test takers are required to attend review workshop

Date Time Location Register by Date Time Location Register by
Sat, March 14

Review Workshop 1:30 pm - 5:30 pm SHO
Mar 7

Sat, March 14
Review Workshop 1:30 pm - 7:30 pm SHO

Mar 7
Sun, March 15

Test 11:30 am - 3:30 pm SHO Sun, March 15
Test 11:30 am - 3:30 pm SHO

Sat, September 5
Review Workshop 1:30 pm - 5:30 pm SHO

Aug 29

Sat, September 5
Review Workshop 1:30 pm - 7:30 pm SHO

Aug 29
Sun, September 6

Test 11:30 am - 3:30 pm SHO Sun, September 6
Test 11:30 am - 3:30 pm SHO

Brown Belt Workshops & Tests
*3 days - Test takers are required to attend review workshops

Black Belt Workshops & Tests - Invitation Only
*3 days - Test takers are required to attend review workshops

Date Time Location Register by

Black Belt Tests are by inviation only and 
typically take place in July or August. 

Official Dates TBA

Fri, July 10
Review Workshop 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm SHO

Jul 3Sat, July 11
Review Workshop 1:30 pm - 7:30 pm SHO

Sun, July 12
Test 11:30 am - 4:30 pm SHO

General Testing Information 
- Students are required to have a Permission to Test form signed by an instructor they regularly train with before registering for a belt test.

- Testing days are long and require endurance. Students are encouraged to prepare for belt tests by taking multiple classes in a row, including fitness 
classes.


